Nursing Student Orientation Test
Answer Sheet

Name (print): School:

I have read the “CFRH Student Orientation Handbook” and understand that | am responsible for
knowing the contents and for following the hospital’s policies and procedures.

Signature: Date:

Instructions: Use this answer sheet to complete the Nursing Orientation Test. Submit
completed test to your instructor or to Staff Development at Central Florida Regional
Hospital.

w L N o R W N

e N N =
i A W NP O



	Nursing Student Orientation Test Answer Sheet

	Name print: 
	School: 
	Date: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	sig: 


